The second secon	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER OWNE	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	onquiries	COLUMN A CALL COLUMN	PAGE OF PAGES
. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1 CONTRACT TO CODE PAGE OF PAGES	
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	A. REQUISITION/PUR			ECT NO. (If applicable)
FIVE (5)	1/10/9/	RES-89-071 dto	1.1/	they than liem 61	
	OF L			CC	DE L
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Con Division of Contracts & Pro Washington, D.C. 20555	mmission operty Management				
E. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No., street, county, State and	ZIF Code)	(V)	9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION NO.
Communications Technology Applications, Inc. 7927 Jones Branch Drive McLean, Virginia 22102			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
McLean, Tirginia 22102				NRC-04-89-071	OF CONTRACT/ORDER
				JOB DATED (SEE ITE	N 731
	- Territoria	The first state of the state of		6/09/89	
CODE	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLIC	A series of the contract of th	
The above numbered solicitation is amended					ended is not ex-
THIS ITEM IT MODIFIE IT MODIFIE IT MODIFIE TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IGA. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	TA (If required) IN NG. L-1184-1 APPLIES ONLY TO MODES THE CONTRACT/ORD REJURN TO (Specify author) APPLIES ONLY TO MODE REJURN TO (Specify author) APPLIES ONLY TO MODE REJURN TO (Specify author) APPLIES ONLY TO MODE REJURN TO TO SPECIFY AUTHOR) APPLIES ONLY TO MODE REJURN TO TO THE MODE TO PURSUA	B&R No. 160-19 DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRIB RIGHT THE CHANGES SET	FOR	-030 Obliga CTS/ORDERS, NITEM 14 THINITEM 14 ARE MA	te: \$61,310.00
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification as	nd guthor(ty)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.		nis document and return ection headings, including			
	(SEE NEXT	PAGE)			
9101140283 910110 PDR CONTR NRC-04-89-071 PDR					anned and in full force
Except as provided herein, all terms and condition and effect.	is of the document referenced				
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or p	r(n()	Paul J. Edge		th, Contracting	
SE CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	ISC. DATE SIGNED	16B CHITEOSTATES			16C. DATE SIGNED
(Synature of person authorized to sign		thenature !	6) co	structing Officer)	1/10/11

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

Contract No. NRC-04-89-071 Modification No. 5 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$61,310, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$257,000 to \$318,310. The obligated amount under this modification fully funds the subject contract.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

Under Section B.2 - Consideration and Obligation--Cost Plus Fixed Fee. Paragraph "c" is hereby deleted in its entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:

"c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$318,310."

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling amount of \$318,310, remains unchanged."